
 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

             

DAILY TARGET: 

 

WEEK 1 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-01-20 $7,500.00  

TOTAL $7,500.00  

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK 3 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-11-20 $7,500.00  

05-12-20 $7,500.00  

05-13-20 $7,500.00  

05-14-20 $7,500.00  

05-15-20 $7,500.00  

TOTAL $37,500.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             MONTHLY TARGET: 

$150,000.00 Settlements and $150,000.00 Collections for the Month of May, 2020.      

              ________________________________                                 ________________________________ 

                        Signature of Team Lead                                                     Signature of Employee & Date 

 

       

  Note: If the above mentioned targets is not met in given time frame, Management  

Holds the right to take any necessary actions

TARGET ALLOTMENT FORM – May, 2020 

Employee Name: Syed Shafi Ahmed Zubairi 

Employee Code: APD-0118 

Employee Pseudo: Laurence Palmer 

Assigned Paper : Matrix Medical Records 

Date Of Joining: 7/3/2019 Centre: Karachi 

Issuance date: May 1
st
, 2020 Team Manager: Stuart Brown 

WEEK 2 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-04-20 $7,500.00  

05-05-20 $7,500.00  

05-06-20 $7,500.00  

05-07-20 $7,500.00  

05-08-20 $7,500.00  

TOTAL $37,500.00  

WEEK 4 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-18-20 $7,500.00  

05-19-20 $7,500.00  

05-20-20 $7,500.00  

05-21-20 $7,500.00  

05-22-20 $7,500.00  

TOTAL $37,500.00  

WEEK 5 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-25-20 $00.00  

05-26-20 $7,500.00  

05-27-20 $7,500.00  

05-28-20 $7,500.00  

05-29-20 $7,500.00  

TOTAL $30,000.00  



 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

             

DAILY TARGET: 

 

WEEK 1 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-01-20 $4,000.00  

TOTAL $4,000.00  

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK 3 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-11-20 $4,000.00  

05-12-20 $4,000.00  

05-13-20 $4,000.00  

05-14-20 $4,000.00  

05-15-20 $4,000.00  

TOTAL $20,000.00  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             MONTHLY TARGET: 

$80,000.00 Settlements and $80,000.00 Collections for the Month of May, 2020.      

              ________________________________                                 ________________________________ 

                        Signature of Team Lead                                                     Signature of Employee & Date 

 

       

  Note: If the above mentioned targets is not met in given time frame, Management  

Holds the right to take any necessary actions

TARGET ALLOTMENT FORM – May, 2020 

Employee Name: Syed Shafi Ahmed Zubairi 

Employee Code: APD-0118 

Employee Pseudo: Laurence Palmer 

Assigned Paper : Ideal Medical Records 

Date Of Joining: 7/3/2019 Centre: Karachi 

Issuance date: May 1
st
, 2020 Team Manager: Stuart Brown 

WEEK 2 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-04-20 $4,000.00  

05-05-20 $4,000.00  

05-06-20 $4,000.00  

05-07-20 $4,000.00  

05-08-20 $4,000.00  

TOTAL $20,000.00  

WEEK 4 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-18-20 $4,000.00  

05-19-20 $4,000.00  

05-20-20 $4,000.00  

05-21-20 $4,000.00  

05-22-20 $4,000.00  

TOTAL $20,000.00  

WEEK 5 

Date Given Target Target Achieved 

05-25-20 $00.00  

05-26-20 $4,000.00  

05-27-20 $4,000.00  

05-28-20 $4,000.00  

05-29-20 $4,000.00  

TOTAL $16,000.00  
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